
Side-hung Windows
LIF954, Inward Opening Window 3+1 Glazing

Product sheet Stil

Product images
Original configuration

LIF954

LIF954

LIF954

LIF954

Frame thickness: 95 mm

41 - 44 dB

U-value: 0,8 W/m²K

Sound reduction:
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Side-hung Windows
LIF954, Inward Opening Window 3+1 Glazing

Product sheet Stil

Window sill
Window sill has to be located in the furthest channel.

LIF954

Alternative profiles
LIF954

Project name Colne and Mersea Houses

Client United House Ltd

Location/town Swanley, Kent

Window model Haga

References
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